EL-CL - Panera, Elmhurst to Clyde Estates, Downers Grove
http://www.bikely.com/maps/bike-path/
/Panera-to-Clyde79895

CL-EL - Clyde Estates, Downers Grove to Panera, Elmhurst

http://www.bikely.com/maps/bike-path/
/ClydeDG-Panera79893
this routing is good only early Sunday mornings ~7am

0.00| st| ~ [Clyde Estates 0.01
0.01| st| ~ [Washington and Clyde|0.01
0.02| in| ~ |[Downers Grove, IL 0.01
0.03| st| NE [Washington 0.15
0.18] R| E |59th 0.09
0.27 L| N |Lyman x55th ---| 0.87
1.14| R| E |Maple xRR!!! 1.73
2.87 L| N |Cass xOgden 1.58
4.45| str| N [x35th =Meyers N-88 |1.59
6.04| str| N [x22 xButtrfld xRoosy |1.59
7.63| R| E |Terry-| 0.35
7.98 L| N |VillaxPP 1.19
9.17]| R]| E |St.Charles xRt.83 0.50
9.67 L| N [WestxRR XRR 0.58
10.25| R| E [(immediate) 1st 0.77
11.02 L| N [Maple 0.27
11.29| R| E |3rd 0.15
11.44| L| N |Addison 0.06
1150 R| E |Hahn 0.04
11.54 L| N [to:Panera parkinglot [0.03
11.57|end| ~ |Panera parking lot

>>>>>>

0.00| st| ~ |Panera North/York 0.00
0.00| st| ~ |Elmhurst, IL 0.03
0.03] R| W [Hahn--| 0.04
0.07 L| S |Addison 0.34
0.41 L| E |1st 0.60
1.01| R| S [Popler xRR xStCh xPP [1.35
2.36| str| S |under RR 0.18
2.54 L| E [Madison >R:S =Strtfd [0.48
3.02 L| E |Adams --| 0.10
3.12] R| S |High 0.16
3.28 L| E [Butterfield under1-294 (0.21
3.49 R| S |Darmstadt >L:E 7-88 [0.52
4.01| R| S [Hillside 0.16
4.17| str| S |through cemetery 0.54
4.71| str| S |xRoosevelt>cemetery |0.48
5.19| str| E |xWolfinto Dickens 0.13
5.32| R| S |Boeger 0.26
5.58 L| E |[Canterbury 0.38
5.96| R| S |Mayfair x22nd/Cermak |1.10
7.06 L| E |[Wakefield 0.25
7.31 R|[ S |Sunnyside 0.38
7.69 L| E [31st 0.25
7.94| R| S |Brainard xOgden 1.41
9.35| R| W |[beforeRR] Hillgrove 1.03
10.38| R| W |xWolf 0.17
10.55 L| S [Grand XRR (short) 0.03
10.58| R| W |[Burlington 0.14
10.72 L| S [Central 0.27
10.99| R| W |47th N-294 0.58
11.57 L| S [Princeton 0.27
11.84| R|SW| 3rd St (3rd ~R) 0.18
12.02| jog| L |County Line 0.05
12.07| R| W |4th 0.34
12.41| ~L|SW |5th xGarfield 0.30
12.71 L| S |Washington (short) 0.06
12.77| R| W |6th xMadison ---| 0.83
13.60| R| N |Stough ---| 0.20
13.80 L| W [Hinsdale 0.20
14.00 ~| W |past pool to Byrd ---| 0.16
14.16| R| E |Ann--| 0.14
14.30 L | SE [Eastern ---| 0.09
14.39| R| W |Park 0.28
14.67| ~L| SE |Western 0.13
14.80| R| W |Colfax 0.27
15.07 L| S |[Richmond 0.19
15.26| R| W |Des Moines 0.25
15.51 L{ S [Williams x55th 0.64
16.15| R| W [59th xCass xFairview [1.83
17.98 L| S |Washington 0.17
18.15| end| ~ |[Clyde startlocation




